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KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

THURINGER

pieltag

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

28 - Kreisliga Saale-Orla U14, Spieljahr 2020/2021

SV Eliasbrunn

KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt

SpNr Datum Heim
280242 06.03.2021
280243 06.03.2021
280244 07.03.2021

SV Eliasbrunn Il

Tabellenstand, 9. Spieltag

Pos.

1

o

3*

Mannschaft

SV Eliasbrunn

SV Wernburg

KV Frisch Auf 1921 Gefell
1. SV PoRneck

SV Eliasbrunn |1

KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt

Einzel-Durchschnitte

28 - Kreisliga Saale-Orla U14, Spieljahr 2020/2021

Pl

10

Name

Rossel, Melissa
Shinwari, Musrat
Handke, Melchior
Korn, Leon
Geithner, Celine
Bielau, Maximilian
Frisch, Morris
Jacobi, Bianca
Kerst, Janek

Starke, Moritz

miw  Alter
\ 13
m 13
m 13
m 13
w 12
m 14
m 13
w 14
m 11
m 11

SV Eliasbrunn

SV Eliasbrunn

SV Wernburg

KV Frisch Auf 1921 Gefell
SV Eliasbrunn

1. SV PoRneck

KV Frisch Auf 1921 Gefell
SV Eliasbrunn Il

SV Eliasbrunn

1. SV PoRneck

Sp

339,5
3325
334,0
301,5
316,3
296,0
293,0
303,5
304,0

285,0

156,5
147,0
119,5
1125
123,7
120,0
1125

82,0
108,5

123,0

Gast

KV Frisch Auf 1921 Gefell

1. SV PéRneck

SV Wernburg
@ gesamt
F G Sp \
85 496,0 1 3320
12,5 4795 1 3310
18,5 4535 1 3500
17,0 4140 1 2750
18,3  440,0 1 3230
17,5 416,0 1 3030
21,0 4055 1 277,0
27,0 3855 1 2850
195 4125 0 0,0
23,0 408,0 0 0,0

SP

147,0
148,0
105,0
101,0
133,0
102,0
109,0
71,0
0,0

0,0

4:
2:

2
2:

2
0:

@ zuhause
F G
12,0 479,0
12,0 479,0
21,0 4550
21,0 376,0
19,0 456,0
24,0 405,0
21,0 386,0
31,0 356,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

™

Ergebnis

Sp \Y
1 3470
1 3340
1 3180
1 3280
2 3130
1 2890
1 309,0
1 3220
2 3040
1 2850

MP

MP
12,0
7,0
7,0
5,0
4,0

1,0

166,0
146,0
134,0
124,0
119,0
138,0
116,0

93,0
108,5

123,0

@ auswarts
F G
50 5130
13,0 480,0
16,0 452,0
13,0 452,00
18,0 432,00
11,0 427,0
21,0 4250
23,0 4150
195 4125
23,0 408,0
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